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Name

84 Alker
203 Rosch

580 Dennis

590 Gajewski
206 Kohlas

587 Kull
594 Mattay
204 Kleinschmidt
582 Abele

593 Boss
214 Kottke
216 Muiller-Winter
132 Blatz
201 Naumann

581 Beck
262 Ungermann
592 PioBek
202 Bertschy-Abele
583 Neumann

131 Hohmann

595 Merz

586 Beckmann
585 Alker
129 Scheunemann
133 Kessler
213 Jany
215 Kottke

584 Kaplon

591 Nies

588 Kull

589 Kull

26.03.2023

33. Dorflauf in Geiss-Nidda am 26.03.23

Ergebnisliste Jugend-Jedermannlauf

Vorname
Fynn
Stefan
Bock
Jens
Lorena
Benjamin
Dinah
Andreas
Michael
Bennet
Michael
Sven
Regina
Heiko
Ulrich
Malin
Philip
Hilke
Mareike
Robert
Jannis Benjamin
Silas
Sina
Annika
Johannes
Jaqueline
Annett
Oliver
Luis Maxmilian
Julian
Bjorn
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2002
1988
1991
1983
2004
2004
1981
1971
1961
2000
1973
1972
1961
1969
1965
2006
1999
1964
1982
1969
2009
2004
2006
1993
1984
1974
1973
1980
2000
2005
1978

Verein
TV Geiss-Nidda
REWE Stockheim

1 LC Turbo Runners PPA

LG Ranstadt

SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil

TV Geiss-Nidda

ASC Marathon Friedberg
SG Steinberg Glashiitten

LLT Wallernhausen
TV Geiss-Nidda
VL Altenstadt
VfL Altenstadt
vereinslos

LG Glashitten

TV Echzell

VfL Altenstadt
KSV 1928 Bingenheim
LLT Wallernhausen
TV Eichelsdorf
TTC Nidda

TV Geiss-Nidda

TV Geiss-Nidda
TV Geiss-Nidda
keiner

vereinslos

VfL Altenstadt
VfL Altenstadt

SG Geiss-Nidda

TV Echzell

TV Geiss-Nidda

TV Geiss-Nidda

TOP-TIME Zeitmessteam
www.top-time.de
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25:
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26:
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28:
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29:
30:
30:
30:
32:
32:
32:
33:
34:
34:

Bruttozeit

45,1
54,5
07,4

:58,3

26,7
53,6
00,0
52,4
21,6
44,8
02,6
19,0
40,2
48,9
05,8
27,0
57,3
26,8
20,7
23,3
46,5
51,6
24,5
49,4
50,5
03,3
03,8
41,6
30,1
32,9
33,7
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Klasse

. MHK
. MHK
. MHK
. MHK
. WJu20
. MJu20
. WHK
. MHK
. MHK
. MHK
. MHK
. MHK
. WHK
. MHK
. MHK
. WJu1ls
. MHK
. WHK
. WHK
. MHK
. MJUl6
. MJu20
. WJu1ls
. WHK
. MHK
. WHK
. WHK
. MHK
. MHK
. MJu20
. MHK



